
Hallenspielplan  Pegnitz, Christian-Sammet-Halle  ( 220320 )
Roseggerstr. 22
91257   Pegnitz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.10.2023 15:00 ÜBL mC SG Auerbach/Pegnitz HC Hersbruck 34:18

Sa. 14.10.2023 16:00

18:00

ÜBL mC

LL MB

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

JSG Stadeln-El...orf II (a.K.)

HC Erlangen II

27:27

24:27

Sa. 21.10.2023 14:00

16:00

18:00

LL MB

BZK F

BZL M

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz II

HC Forchheim

SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf II

SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf

38:24

28:7

33:27

Sa. 25.11.2023 10:00

10:50

11:40

12:30

13:20

15:00

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

ÜBL mC

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

TSV 04 Feucht

TV 77 Lauf

TS Herzogenaurach

HC Erlangen

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

TV 77 Lauf

TS Herzogenaurach

HC Erlangen

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

TSV 04 Feucht

HBC Nürnberg II

19:15

33:17

4:41

20:25

41:19

24:20

Sa. 16.12.2023 10:00

11:00

12:00

BZL WD

BZL WD

BZL WD

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

JSG Nürnberger Land

HC Erlangen

JSG Nürnberger Land

HC Erlangen

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

1:1

1:1

1:1

So. 17.12.2023 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

SR GE

SR GE

SR GE

SR GE

SR GE

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

SG Rohr/Pavelsbach

Baiersdorfer SV

SpVgg Diepersd.

TSV 04 Feucht

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

SG Rohr/Pavelsbach

Baiersdorfer SV

SpVgg Diepersd.

TSV 04 Feucht

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 06.01.2024 16:30 LL MB SG Auerbach/Pegnitz TuS Fürstenfeldbruck 29:36

So. 04.02.2024 12:00

14:00

16:00

ÜBL wC

BZK F

BZL M

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz II

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten II

TS Herzogenaurach

16:24

18:16

19:34

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 03.03.2024 10:00

10:50

11:40

12:30

13:20

15:00

BZOL MD

BZOL MD

BZOL MD

BZOL MD

BZOL MD

ÜBL mC

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

HV Oberviechtach

HC Erlangen

TSV 04 Feucht

ASV 1863 Cham

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

HC Erlangen

TSV 04 Feucht

ASV 1863 Cham

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

HV Oberviechtach

TS Herzogenaurach II

15:35

31:19

32:18

29:27

26:19

0:0

So. 10.03.2024 11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

SR GE

SR GE

SR GE

SR GE

SR GE

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

TSV Berching

TSV Röthenbach

HG Eckental

HG Eckental II

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

TSV Berching

TSV Röthenbach

HG Eckental

HG Eckental II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.03.2024 12:00

14:00

18:00

ÜBL mC

ÜBL wC

BZL M

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz II

TSV Berching

HSG Berching/Pollanten

TV 1861 Erlangen-Bruck III

11:33

19:27

28:32


